Marquette Invitational
September 19, 1998

Varsity Team Scores Junior Varsity Team Scores

Place School Name Score Place School Name Score
1st Waukesha West 30 1st Neenah 44
2nd Neenah 52 2nd Catholic Memorial 45
3rd  Catholic Memorial 99 3rd  Waukesha West 57
4th  Marquette , 102 4th  Pius XI 94
5th  West Bend West 158 5th  Marquette 141
6th  Menomonee Falls 161 6th  Racine Horlick 184
7th  Thomas More 164 7th  West Bend West 198
8th  Racine Horlick 178 8th Menomonee Falls 205
9th  Port Washington 282 9th  Kenosha Tremper 293
10th Marquette Gold 315 10th Thomas More 295
11th Kenosha Tremper 316

Top Eighteen

Place Name School Time

1st Brett Angel Racine Case 16:47

2nd Evan Bosettl Neenah 16:54

3rd Scott Sadowski Catholic Memorial 17:01

4th Dan Haumschild Waukesha West  17:08

5th Chris Martin Waukesaha West 17:09

6th Adam Shnaare Racine Horlick 17:13

7th Billy Walkowicz Waukesaha West 17:17

8th Jason Olson Neenah 17:18

9th Tim Daley Waukesha West  17:22

10th Matt Esche Waukesha West  17:25

11th Joe Marquardt Waukesha West  17:29

12th Al Henschel Neenah 17:29.32

13th Mark Sullivan West Bend West  17:31

14th Jake Remitz Marquette 17:39

15th Jeff Anton Racine Horlick 17:41

16th Mike Worrell Catholic Memorial 17:41

17th Ben Johnson Neenah 17:45

18th Adam Christnovich Neenah 17:46

Freshmen Boys Race

ist Place:  Marquette 37 points

2nd Place: Waukesha West 68 points

3rd Place: Neenah 74 points

4th Place: Thomas More 86 points

5th Place: Racine Horlick 90 points



Varsity Team
Name

Evan Bosetti
Jason Olson

Al Henschel

Ben Johnson
Adam Christnovich
Prichard Keely
Mike Hillstrom
Ryan Lenerz

Junlor Varsity
Name

Bud Marks

Adam Buckingham
Andy Turner
Mike Lashua
Chris Streufert
Cory Christnovich
Ryan Negro

Dan Gerken

Doug Khahl

Matt Kokko

Ben Hanes

Pat Weyenberg
Brad Smith

Jake Behrens
Cameron Hamilton
Seth Fellenz

Neil Helm

Matt Loth

Kellen Pagel
Ryan O'Reilly
Shane Spargue

Freshmen Race
Name

Rocky Schafer

Ben Buss

Justin Michalkiewicz
Craig Steffens

Dan Kordus

Eric Jovanovich
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September 19, 1998

One Mile
5:10
5:16
515
5:15
5:14
5:30
5:32
5:29

One Mile
5:32
5:29
5:31
5:45
5:565
6:02
6:46
6:16
6:20
6:13
6:12
6:09
6:34
6:27
6:35
6:36
6:31
6:14
6:48
6:47
7:04

One Mile

5:43
6:19
6:23
6:25
6.:33
7:14

Two Mile Final Time
10:49 16:55
11:00 17:18
11:05 17:29
11:01 17:45
11:10 17:46
11:32 18:17
11:34 18:26
11:44 18:58
Two Mile Final Time
11:53 18:59
11:53 19:00
11:59 19:02
12:07 19:06
12:33 19:44
12:48 20:31
13:15 20:33
12:59 20:33
13:00 20:40
12:58 20:49
13.04 20:51
13:02 21:27
13:36 21:35
13:43 21:36
13:44 21:55
13:44 21:55
13:34 21:59
13:26 22:15
14.28 22:56
14:26 22:59
16:20 28:37
Two Mile Final Time
12:05 18:57
13:07 20:47
13:19 21:10
13:25 21:29
14:40 23:14
15:34 24:32

Place

2nd/1st Team
7th
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17th :
33rd
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49th

Place
4th
5th
6th
8th
21st
40th
41st
42nd
47th
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74th
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78th
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122nd
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1st

13th
17th
19th
35th
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