## Marquette Invitational September 19, 1998

Varsity Team Scores				<b>Junior Varsity</b>	<b>Team Scores</b>
Place	School Name	<u>Score</u>	Place	_	Score
1st	Waukesha West	30	1st	Neenah	44
2nd	Neenah	52	2nd	Catholic Memorial	45
3rd	Catholic Memorial	99	3rd	Waukesha West	57
4th	Marquette	102	4th	Pius XI	94
5th	West Bend West	158	5th	Marquette	141
6th	Menomonee Falls	161	6th	Racine Horlick	184
7th	Thomas More	164	7th	West Bend West	198
8th	Racine Horlick	178	8th	Menomonee Falls	205
9th	Port Washington	282	9th	Kenosha Tremper	293
10th	Marquette Gold	315	10th	Thomas More	295
11th	Kenosha Tremper	316			

## Top Eighteen

Place	<u>Name</u>	School	<u>Time</u>
1st	Brett Angel	Racine Case	16:47
2nd	Evan Bosettl	Neenah	16:54
3rd	Scott Sadowski	Catholic Memorial	17:01
4th	Dan Haumschild	Waukesha West	17:08
5th	Chris Martin	Waukesaha West	17:09
6th	Adam Shnaare	Racine Horlick	17:13
7th	Billy Walkowicz	Waukesaha West	17:17
8th	Jason Olson	Neenah	17:18
9th	Tim Daley	Waukesha West	17:22
10th	Matt Esche	Waukesha West	17:25
11th	Joe Marquardt	Waukesha West	17:29
12th	Al Henschel	Neenah	17:29.32
13th	Mark Sullivan	West Bend West	17:31
14th	Jake Remitz	Marquette	17:39
15th	Jeff Anton	Racine Horlick	17:41
16th	Mike Worrell	Catholic Memorial	17:41
17th	Ben Johnson	Neenah	17:45
18th	Adam Christnovi	ch Neenah	17:46

## Freshmen Boys Race

1st Place:	Marquette	37	points
2nd Place:	Waukesha West	68	points
3rd Place:	Neenah	74	points
4th Place:	Thomas More	86	points
5th Place:	Racine Horlick	90	points

## Marquette Invitational September 19, 1998

Varsity Team	•	,		
Name	One Mile	Two Mile	Final Time	Place
Evan Bosetti	5:10	10:49	16:55	2nd/1st Team
Jason Olson	5:16	11:00	17:18	7th
Al Henschel	5:15	11:05	17:29	12th
Ben Johnson	5:15	11:01	17:45	16th
Adam Christnovich	5:14	11:10	17:46	17th ` -
Prichard Keely	5:30	11:32	18:17	33rd
Mike Hillstrom	5:32	11:34	18:26	39th
Ryan Lenerz	5:29	11:44	18:58	49th
Junior Varsity				
<u>Name</u>	One Mile	Two Mile	Final Time	<u>Place</u>
Bud Marks	5:32	11:53	18:59	4th
Adam Buckingham	5:29	11:53	19:00	5th
Andy Turner	5:31	11:59	19:02	6th
Mike Lashua	5:45	12:07	19:06	8th
Chris Streufert	5:55	12:33	19:44	21st
Cory Christnovich	6:02	12:48	20:31	40th
Ryan Negro	6:46	13:15	20:33	41st
Dan Gerken	6:16	12:59	20:33	42nd
Doug Khahl	6:20	13:00	20:40	47th
Matt Kokko	6:13	12:58	20:49	54th
Ben Hanes	6:12	13:04	20:51	55th
Pat Weyenberg	6:09	13:02	21:27	74th
Brad Smith	6:34	13:36	21:35	77th
Jake Behrens	6:27	13:43	21:36	78th
Cameron Hamilton	6:35	13:44	21:55	89th
Seth Fellenz	6:36	13:44	21:55	91st
Neil Helm	6:31	13:34	21:59	93rd
Matt Loth	6:14	13:26	22:15	104th
Kellen Pagel	6:48	14:28	22:56	121st
Ryan O'Reilly	6:47	14:26	22:59	122nd
Shane Spargue	7:04	16:20	28:37	153rd
Freshmen Race				
Name	One Mile	Two Mile	Final Time	Place
Rocky Schafer	5:43	12:05	18:57	1st
Ben Buss	6:19	13:07	20:47	13th
Justin Michalkiewicz	6:23	13:19	21:10	17th
Craig Steffens	6:25	13:25	21:29	19th
Dan Kordus	6:33	14:40	23:14	35th
Eric Jovanovich	7:14	15:34	24:32	45th